
Two Rivers League – Revised 

Pistol 2024 

 

 Match 1   Match 6  

 Mon Jan 15 FD Gold @ Hanover  Mon Feb 19 FD Red @ FD Black 
  Hum Pink @ Royal  Tues Feb 20 Poky Green @ FD Green 

  FD Black @ Hum Green   Hum Green @ Hum Red 

 Tues Jan 16 FD Red   SL Silver  
  FD Silver @ SL Silver  Wed Feb 21 Hanover @ Hum Pink 

 Wed Jan 17 Hum Red @ Poky Green   FD Gold @ FD Silver 

  FD Green @ SL Gold   Royal @ SL Gold 
      

 Match 2   Match 7  

 Mon Jan 22 FD Gold @ FD Black  Mon Feb 26 Hum Green @ Royal 
  FD Red @ Hum Green   Poky Green @ Hanover 

 Tues Jan 23 Royal @ SL Silver  Tues Feb 27 FD Red @ SL Silver 

  SL Gold @ Hum Red   SL Gold  
  Hanover @ FD Green   FD Green @ FD Gold 

 Wed Jan 24 FD Silver  Wed Feb 28 FD Black @ FD Silver 

  Poky Green@ Hum Pink   Hum Red @ Hum Pink 
      

 Match 3   Match 8  

 Mon Jan 29 SL Silver @ Royal  Mon Mar 4 Hum Pink @ FD Black 
  Hum Red @ Hanover   SL Silver @ Hum Green 

 Tues Jan 30 FD Gold @ FD Green  Tues Mar 5 FD Green 
  Hum Green   FD Gold @ Hum Red 

 Wed Jan 31 FD Black @ SL Gold  Wed Mar 6 Royal @ Poky Green 

  Hum Pink @ FD Silver   FD Silver @ FD Red 
  FD Red @ Poky Green   Hanover @ SL Gold 

      

 Match 4   Match 9  
 Mon Feb 5 FD Green @ Hum Green  Mon Mar 11 SL Gold @ Royal 

  FD Silver @ Hanover   FD Gold @ FD Black 

  FD Gold @ FD Black  Tues Mar 12 Poky Green @ SL Silver 
  SL Silver @ Royal   Hanover  

 Wed Feb 7 Hum Pink @ SL Gold   Hum Red @ FD Green 

  Poky Green  Wed Mar 13 FD Red @ Hum Pink 
  Hum Red @ FD Red   Hum Green @ FD Silver 

      

 Match 5   Match 10  

 Mon Feb 12 Hanover @ Royal  Mon Mar 18 Hum Pink @ Hum Green 

  FD Red @ FD Black   Royal @ Hanover 

 Tues Feb 13 Hum Red @ SL Silver   FD Green @ FD Black 
  Poky Green   Tues Mar 19 Hum Red 

 Wed Feb 14 FD Green @ FD Silver  Wed Mar 20 FD Gold @ FD Red 

  FD Gold @ Hum Pink   FD Silver @ Poky Green 
  Hum Green @ SL Gold   SL Silver @ SL Gold 

      

 

ALL SHOOTERS MUST BE NRA MEMBERS & MEMBERS OF THE SPONSORING CLUB 

ALL SHOOTERS MUST WEAR EYE AND HEARING PROTECTION. 

All shooters must use ECI’s (Empty Chamber Indicator) in their pistols. 

LEAGUE FEES 
Team $ 15.00 

Individual 22 Pistol - $ 10.00 
CF Pistol - $ 5.00 

45 Pistol - $ 5.00 

22 Match $ 5.00 ($4.50 to league, .50 to club for targets) 

CF Match $ 1.00 ( $ .90 to league , .10 to club for targets) 

45 Match  $ 1.00 ( $ .90 to league, .10 to club for targets) 

Week of January 8th pre-season make-ups can be shot on your home range.  Makeup matches must be shot as a team.  Contact team captains for details. 
Monday Jan 8th - Royal, FD Black, Hum Green, Hanover 

Tuesday Jan 9th – FD Green, FD Gold Hum Red, SL Silver 
Wednesday Jan 10th – Poky Green, FD Red, FD Silver, SL Gold, Hum Pink 

If you cannot make your scheduled match for the week, you may shoot at an away range during the same match week and not have the match count 

as a make-up.  (This means that you can't shoot on your home range and use this rule.)   

MAKEUPS: Back to allowing 3 makeups to be shot.  All 3 makeups can be counted for team score. 
 

Home teams do not have to wait until 7:00 pm to shoot.  Visiting team captains please communicate your arrival time as best as you can.  Unless prior 

arrangements are made with Host Team’s Captain, shooters arriving after 9 p.m. may not be allowed to fire.  Always fill the shooting line with shooters to 
avoid extra relays. 

Team Captains will coordinate weather delayed matches and inform league secretary. 

PLEASE TURN IN THE SCORES IN A TIMELY MANNER. 


